The Rhode Island February 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 07, 2019 11:01 AM
Contact Information

Name: MS MEG KERR Phone: 4019495454
Address: 12 Sanderson Rd
Email: mkerr@asri.org Smithfield,RI
02917

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By
Feb 06, 2019 Salary $180.00 AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
Feb 13, 2019 N/A $45.00 AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI

Feb 27, 2019 Salary $90.00 AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:



Environment

Reported Bills:

H5031

H5145

H5195

H5444

H5448

S0167

S0170

$0202

50268

S0410

Reported Public Bodies:

Energy Resources, Rhode Island Office of

Environmental Management, Department of

Reported Executive Officials:



Carol Grant

Chris Kearns

Governor

Janet Coit

Terry Gray



